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Product Descrip�on: 
The Hills Antenna Curved Fascia Brackets are mounts 
used for smaller free-to-air antennas that require a�achment 
to the �mber fascia of a dwelling. 
This mount is perfect for houses where moun�ng on the roof 
is not possible or you want to create low visibility of your antenna.

If it is required to be mounted on a metal fascia you can 
simply add the FB602842 Sheet Metal Fascia Bracket to secure to.

Models: 
FB602406
FB602406B
FB603298
FB603004
FB606404

FB602406 1.4 Silver

FB603298 1.8 Silver

FB603004 1.0 Silver

FB606404 1.6 32 1.5 Silver Hot Dipped Galvanised

Finish

Black1.4FB602406B

Product Information
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Part Number
Mast Length 

(mtr)

Mast 

Diameter 

(mm)

Mast 

Thickness 

(mm)

Colour

Hot Dipped Galvanised & 

Black Powder Coated

Hot Dipped Galvanised

Hot Dipped Galvanised

Hot Dipped Galvanised

*FB603298
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